©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
February, 2015 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1060/D
NCP1060, NCP1063
High-Voltage Switcher for
Low Power Offline SMPS
The NCP106X products integrate a fixed frequency current mode

OK1 Optocoupler
R2 Resistor to setting IPEAK current
Table 4. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Frequency RDS(on) Brown In Package Type Shipping
 NCP1060AP060G 60 kHz 34 Yes PDIP−7
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
 NCP1060AP100G 100 kHz 34 Yes 50 Units / Rail
 NCP1060AD060R2G 60 kHz 34 Yes
SOIC−10
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
 NCP1060AD100R2G 100 kHz 34 Yes 2500 / Tape & Reel
 NCP1060BD060R2G 60 kHz 34 No 2500 / Tape & Reel
 NCP1060BD100R2G 100 kHz 34 No 2500 / Tape & Reel
 NCP1063AP060G 60 kHz 11.4 Yes PDIP−7
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
 NCP1063AP100G 100 kHz 11.4 Yes 50 Units / Rail
 NCP1063AD060R2G 60 kHz 11.4 Yes SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
 NCP1063AD100R2G 100 kHz 11.4 Yes 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1060, NCP1063
27